
Department of Public Works
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.
Racine, Wl 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.91 91 - Engineering

Ald. Sandy \ù/eidner

Chairwoman, Public Works
and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Ald. 'Weidner:

The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, May 17, 2012,2:00 p.m. (local time),
received bids for Contract 38-12 (K2-043), Sewer and Lateral Lining, and submits same for your
approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor Total

Rr\(llNl'l ()N l'llli l.^Kli

City of Raclne, Wlsconsln

Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Comm, of Public Works/Operations

John C. Rooney, P.E
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

May 17,2012

Musson Brothers, Inc.
United Pipe Renewal, Inc.
Performance Pipelining, Inc.

This public works project was estimated at $630,000.00.

MHY:das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel
John Rooney

$638,425.95
$698,818.71
$754,119.25

Commissioner of Public Works/City Engineer



SEWER AND LATERAL LINING
GoNTRACT NUMBER 38-12 (K-043)

Receive bids: Thursday, May 17,2012, Room 301,2:00 p.m. Local Time
Office of the Commissioner of Public Works
Racine, Wl

QUANTITY ITEÍI'I

I I LS Traffic Gontrol - Per Section 01550
2 1083 LF 8" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner
3 1659 LF l0" Sanitary Sewer Gured-in-Place Liner
4 897 LF 12" Sanitary Sewer Gured-in-Place Liner
5 171 LF 24" Storm Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner
6 121 EA Sanitary Sewer Lateral Reconnections
7 121 EA Sanitary LateralCamera lnspection
s I LS Lateral Equipment Mobilization/Demobilization
9 102 EA 6'Sanitary Lateral Gured-in-place Liner (mainline

& 5'into lateral)
t0 2040 LF 6" Sanitary Lateral Gured-in-place Liner additional footage

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL:

Musson Brothers,lnc.
Rhinelander, Wl
5% Bid Bond

UNIT COSTTOTAL

========= ===========
United Pipe Renewal, lnc.
Johnston,lA
5% Bid Bond

Performance Pipelining, lnc.
IL

5% Bid Bond

$10,000.00

$27.10

$28.9s

$37.0s

$107.25

$200.00

$275.00

$8,500.00

$3,250.00

$33,27

$3r

$9,500.00

$29.49

$31.49

$36.49

$125.00

$218.00

$325.00

$9,500.00

$3,675.00

$49.99

$31,937

$52,241.91

$32,731

$21

$699,818.71

$50.00 $r

COST TOTAL UNIT COST

$5,650.00

$28.00

$32.s0

$35.75

$85.00

$300.00

$225.00

$13,500.00

$4,4oo.oo

$45.00

TOTAL COST

$5,650.00

$30,324.00

$53,917.50

$32,067.75

$14,535.00

$36,300.00

$27,225.OO

$13,500.00

$448,800.00

$91,800.00

$754,119.25

$37

$l0l


